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Odessa (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
County Rd 20

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

Title

Y ardWorks Lawn Mower

Yard Cart

Set Of Tires And Saw Horses
Powermate Air Compressor
Routers And Misc Tools

Tool Cabinet

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tools, Saw Horses, Insect Fogger
Drill Press, Misc Hand Tools, Vice
Craftsman Radial Arm Saw
Misc Wood Lot

Clamps

Misc Tool Lot

Splitfire Chest On Chest Tool Cabinet
Clamps

Misc Tool Lot

Mastercraft Band Saw

Ryobi Scroll Saw

Misc Toal Lot, Shelving Units
Misc Car Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Stools, Misc Lot

WeedEater, Outdoor Chemicals
Misc Car Lot, Cleaning Products
Craftex Dust Vacuum

Misc Garage Lot

Jigs

Ridgid Shop Vac

Misc Garage Lot

Winter Tires

Misc Garage Lot

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Jul 25 12:30pm ET

Lot

0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

Title

Black & Decker Blower, Heater And Drill Set
Misc Tool Lot

Air Tools

Misc Lot

Aluminum Step Ladder
Wine Making Products
Pet Supplies

Christmas Lot

Pond Lot

Mirror And Lights
Decorative Lot

Baby Lot

Misc Art

Filing Cabinet, Decorative Lot
Coffee Table, Bathroom Cabinet, Shelving Unit
Dog Lot

Misc Lot

Medical Aids

Cedar Chest

Exercise Lot

Misc Lot

Travel Bags

Saw Horses

Chair Lift

Misc Cleaning Lot
Fridge

Decorative Lot
Decorative Lot

East Lake Parlour Table
Pine Coffee Table
Handcrafted Side Tables
Sofa And Loveseat



Lot

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Decorative Lot

Sofa Table, Plant

Buffet

Pine Mirror

Pine Table And Benches
Misc Glassware, Silver Plate
Misc Kitchen Lot

Stools

Kid's Lot

Futon

Books And CD's

Mantle Clock
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